Load capacity of up
to 1,65t

Model

Equipped with / Carrying Capacity
Shelf W 500 mm, 80 kg

Drawer H 100 x W 500 mm, 110 kg
Drawer H 125 x W 500 mm, 110 kg
Drawer H 175 x W 500 mm, 110 kg
Reinforced steel doors

light grey

gentian blue

anthracite

Double walled reinforced steel doors
light grey

gentian blue

anthracite

Heavy Duty Side Cabinet with dividing wall

Model 71
Doors and drawers
available in three colors Body " m ®
. . FERTIGUNGSSTANDORT
RAL7035 RAL5010  RAL 7016 RAL 7035 DEUTSCHLAND
light grey  gentian blue  anthracite light grey
Heavy Duty Side Cabinets, with dividing wall
H 1110 x W 1000 x D 600 mm
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1472.00.1013 1472.01.1013 1472.03.1013 1472.04.1013 1472.05.1013 1472.06.1013
1472.00.1016 1472.01.1016 1472.03.1016 1472.04.1016 1472.05.1016 1472.06.1016
1472.00.1024  1472.01.1024  1472.03.1024  1472.04.1024  1472.05.1024  1472.06.1024
1472.00.2013 1472.01.2013 1472.03.2013 1472.04.2013 1472.05.2013 1472.06.2013
1472.00.2016 1472.01.2016 1472.03.2016 1472.04.2016 1472.05.2016 1472.06.2016
1472.00.2024 1472.01.2024 1472.03.2024 1472.04.2024 1472.05.2024 1472.06.2024

1472.07.1013
1472.07.1016
1472.07.1024

1472.07.2013
1472.07.2016
1472.07.2024

1472.08.1013
1472.08.1016
1472.08.1024

1472.08.2013
1472.08.2016
1472.08.2024



